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RMSC Eat N Meet Mini Meet - 10/9/2022

Meet Program - Eat N Meet Mini Meet - Boys

#2 Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

ROCK NT  7Prescher, Nels2

ROCK NT  8Bhargava, Karan3

ROCK NT  8Jiang, Jayden4

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

GT NT  8Jian, Austin C2

KSAC NT  8Begin, Wes T3

ROCK NT  8Roberts, Samuel M4

GT NT  8Shevtsov, Miron5

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

ROCK NT  8Roberts, Matthew M1

ROCK NT  8Wang, Oscar2

OLNY NT  8Zeng, Vincent C3

MLK NT  8Poole-Gleich, Addison J4

ROCK NT  8Jiang, Brayden5

ROCK NT  8Zheng, Ethan6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

ROCK NT  8Matanin, Reid1

MLK NT  8Cope, Daniel A2

ROCK 2:12.29  7Seyhan, Batu3

ROCK 2:29.14  8Wang, Ethan4

MLK NT  8Duplisea, Joseph S5

ROCK NT  8Ou, Ian6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

ROCK 2:08.60  8Chang, Jayden1

KSAC 2:02.28  8Cohen, Hugh D2

ROCK 1:56.70  8Liang, Ethan3

GT 2:01.97  8Titovich, Alex4

KSAC 2:06.74  8Mattingly, Orien E5

ROCK 2:09.92  8Hernandez-castro, Isaac6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

KSAC 1:51.87  6Duncan, Ethan A1

ROCK 1:38.57  8Elag, Mahmoud M2

ROCK 1:33.62  8Xu, Jason3

ROCK 1:34.98  8Romero-Zermeno, Alexander4

ROCK 1:45.81  8Joung, Jeremy5

KSAC 1:53.14  7Bu, Daniel Y6

#4 Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

GT NT  5Zhang, Martin2

KSAC NT  6Chen, Lucas3

ROCK NT  5Romero-Zermeno, Austin4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

ROCK NT  6Xia, Manning1

ROCK NT  6Calderon, Lucas2

GT NT  6Immaneni, Yuvan3

ROCK NT  6Wu, Alexander4

KSAC NT  6Danielyan, Arthur A5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

MLK NT  6Kennard, Michael C1

KSAC 28.27  6Smink, Eddie S2

ROCK 23.90  6Jing, Bryan3

ROCK 27.52  6Kichoukov, Trystan4

GT NT  6Li, Nathan J5

GT NT  6Li, Eli D6

#6 Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

GT NT  7Herbert, Brayden S1

ROCK NT  7Le, Andy2

OLNY NT  7Kim, Brandon P3

OLNY NT  7Dang, Howie H4

KSAC NT  7Cappellina, Giovanni P5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

OLNY NT  7Perera, Noah R1

ROCK NT  7Wilmot, James2

GT NT  7Chandane, Anay S3

ROCK NT  7Gilbert, Javier4

KSAC NT  7Cai, Max Z5

ROCK NT  7Yang, Eric6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

OLNY NT  7Stringer, Aidan W1

OLNY NT  7Benedetti, Brady S2

MLK 32.79  7Mendoza, Brent Alexander M3

OLNY NT  7Spadoni, Matteo D4

OLNY NT  7Deshayes, Zane M5

ROCK NT  7Zhou, Mason6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

ROCK 27.42  7Seyhan, Batu1

OLNY 24.21  7Be, Max A2

GT 20.17  7Li, Jonathan J3

GT 22.86  7Chen, Dylan X4

GT 27.16  7Hoang, Nolan G5

GT 29.40  7Nannes, Spencer M6

#8 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

OLNY NT  8Pouch, Brennon S2

ROCK NT  8Sauder, Joanthan3

MLK NT  8Harvey, Elias L4

ROCK NT  8Wang, Oscar5

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

ROCK NT  8Roberts, Samuel M1

ROCK NT  8Bhargava, Karan2

KSAC NT  8Lombardo, Andrew J3

UN-PV NT  8Tinsley, Chase W4

ROCK NT  8Roberts, Matthew M5

ROCK NT  8Matanin, Reid6

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

GT NT  8Ulloa, Leo J1

ROCK NT  8Jiang, Brayden2

GT NT  8Graber, Ethan J3

KSAC NT  8Kim, Gavin O4

KSAC NT  8Schaffer, Tyler A5

KSAC NT  8Yu, Bernard6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

OLNY NT  8Ehrstein, James R1

MLK NT  8Sandstrom, Damian M2

OLNY 28.62  8Yared, Menelik M3

MLK 29.65  8Egwim, Declan K4

KSAC NT  8Oweiss, Lukas A5

KSAC NT  8Weiss, Lucas S6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

ROCK 27.54  8Hernandez-castro, Isaac1

GT 26.76  8Glenn, Oliver M2

KSAC 24.93  8Varney, Decker H3

GT 25.57  8Jian, Austin C4

KSAC 27.49  8Cohn, Shoham5

KSAC 28.39  8Wallace, Christopher G6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

ROCK 23.61  8Joung, Jeremy1

MLK 21.76  8Poole-Gleich, Addison J2

ROCK 19.96  8Li, Marcus3

KSAC 21.75  8Begin, Wes T4

KSAC 21.81  8Shah, Bennett A5

GT 23.98  8Titovich, Alex6

#10 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

ROCK NT  5Romero-Zermeno, Austin2

GT NT  6Immaneni, Yuvan3

GT NT  5Zhang, Martin4

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

ROCK NT  6Calderon, Lucas1

GT NT  6Li, Eli D2

ROCK NT  7Liu, Caden3

KSAC NT  6Danielyan, Arthur A4

ROCK NT  6Wu, Alexander5

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

ROCK NT  7Zhou, Mason1

GT NT  7Chandane, Anay S2

ROCK NT  7Prescher, Nels3

GT NT  7Wen, Kaden O4

OLNY NT  7Kim, Brandon P5

KSAC NT  7Cai, Max Z6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

OLNY NT  7Perera, Noah R1

ROCK NT  7Yang, Eric2

GT NT  7Hoang, Nolan G3

ROCK NT  7Gilbert, Javier4

GT NT  7Nannes, Spencer M5

ROCK NT  7Le, Andy6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

KSAC NT  7Cappellina, Giovanni P1

KSAC 44.69  6Smink, Eddie S2

KSAC 24.52  7Bu, Daniel Y3

OLNY 31.65  7Be, Max A4

MLK 56.81  7Mendoza, Brent Alexander M5

KSAC NT  7Chen, Marcus6

#12 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

ROCK NT  8Roberts, Matthew M1

ROCK NT  8Ou, Ian2

ROCK NT  8Matanin, Reid3

KSAC NT  8Kim, Gavin O4

MLK NT  8Duplisea, Joseph S5
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Heat   2  (#12 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke)

KSAC NT  8Sequeira, Kenneth R1

GT NT  8Graber, Ethan J2

ROCK NT  8Jiang, Jayden3

GT NT  8Ulloa, Leo J4

ROCK NT  8Zhou, Lucas5

KSAC NT  8Weiss, Lucas S6

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

MLK NT  8Benitez, Alonso F1

MLK NT  8Sandstrom, Damian M2

KSAC NT  8Beramendi, Tomas3

ROCK NT  8Sauder, Joanthan4

OLNY NT  8Ehrstein, James R5

KSAC NT  8Lombardo, Andrew J6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

OLNY 44.09  8Zeng, Vincent C1

OLNY 36.25  8Kurtz, Arthur A2

MLK 33.13  8Huff, Richard L3

ROCK 35.31  8Johansen, Michael4

KSAC 36.89  8Mattingly, Orien E5

UN-PV NT  8Tinsley, Chase W6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

KSAC 30.02  8Wallace, Christopher G1

OLNY 27.57  8Cohen, Wyatt J2

KSAC 27.41  8Varney, Decker H3

KSAC 27.53  8Shah, Bennett A4

ROCK 28.32  8Liang, Ethan5

OLNY 31.44  8Fleischman, Tyler M6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

KSAC 27.12  8Begin, Wes T1

ROCK 26.14  8Chang, Jayden2

ROCK 20.71  8Hernandez-castro, Isaac3

ROCK 25.69  8Li, Marcus4

MLK 26.45  8Domire, Reid E5

GT 27.22  8Ivarsson Omar, Dante H6

#14 Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

ROCK NT  5Romero-Zermeno, Austin2

ROCK NT  6Calderon, Lucas3

GT NT  5Zhang, Martin4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

GT NT  6Li, Nathan J1

KSAC NT  6Chen, Lucas2

MLK NT  6Kennard, Michael C3

GT NT  6Li, Eli D4

ROCK NT  6Xia, Manning5

KSAC NT  6Duncan, Ethan A6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

GT NT  6Immaneni, Yuvan1

KSAC 27.24  6Smink, Eddie S2

ROCK 23.00  6Jing, Bryan3

ROCK 25.90  6Kichoukov, Trystan4

ROCK NT  6Wu, Alexander5

KSAC NT  6Danielyan, Arthur A6

#16 Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

OLNY NT  7Spadoni, Matteo D1

ROCK NT  7Le, Andy2

GT NT  7Wen, Kaden O3

GT NT  7Sanders, Roy H4

OLNY NT  7Kim, Brandon P5

MLK NT  7Parker, Hunter J6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

OLNY NT  7Benedetti, Brady S1

GT NT  7Herbert, Brayden S2

KSAC NT  7Chen, Marcus3

GT NT  7Chandane, Anay S4

ROCK NT  7Yang, Eric5

OLNY NT  7Dang, Howie H6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

ROCK NT  7Wilmot, James1

OLNY NT  7Deshayes, Zane M2

ROCK NT  7Gilbert, Javier3

OLNY NT  7Perera, Noah R4

OLNY NT  7Stringer, Aidan W5

KSAC NT  7Cai, Max Z6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

GT 24.32  7Nannes, Spencer M1

GT 21.40  7Hoang, Nolan G2

GT 17.03  7Li, Jonathan J3

GT 17.68  7Chen, Dylan X4

OLNY 21.63  7Be, Max A5

MLK 29.51  7Mendoza, Brent Alexander M6

#18 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

ROCK NT  8Roberts, Samuel M1

MLK NT  8Duplisea, Joseph S2

MLK NT  8Harvey, Elias L3

KSAC NT  8Schaffer, Tyler A4

KSAC NT  8Yu, Bernard5

MLK NT  8Benitez, Alonso F6

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

MLK NT  8Cope, Daniel A1

ROCK NT  8Wang, Oscar2

ROCK NT  8Jiang, Brayden3

GT NT  8Graber, Ethan J4

KSAC NT  8Weiss, Lucas S5

KSAC NT  8Oweiss, Lukas A6

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

KSAC NT  8Lombardo, Andrew J1

MLK NT  8Sandstrom, Damian M2

UN-PV NT  8Tinsley, Chase W3

OLNY NT  8Ehrstein, James R4

KSAC NT  8Beramendi, Tomas5

OLNY NT  8Pouch, Brennon S6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

MLK 25.05  8Egwim, Declan K1

KSAC 23.69  8Wallace, Christopher G2

ROCK 23.31  8Wang, Ethan3

OLNY 23.66  8Yared, Menelik M4

OLNY 24.57  8Fleischman, Tyler M5

ROCK NT  8Jiang, Jayden6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

GT 22.07  8Ivarsson Omar, Dante H1

KSAC 19.00  8Williams, Jack K2

ROCK 15.43  8Xu, Jason3

OLNY 18.28  8Cohen, Wyatt J4

MLK 19.29  8Domire, Reid E5

ROCK 22.42  8Chang, Jayden6

#20 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

OLNY NT  7Deshayes, Zane M1

ROCK NT  7Prescher, Nels2

OLNY NT  7Benedetti, Brady S3

OLNY NT  7Stringer, Aidan W4

ROCK NT  7Wilmot, James5

ROCK NT  6Xia, Manning6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

GT NT  7Sanders, Roy H1

ROCK NT  7Liu, Caden2

MLK NT  7Parker, Hunter J3

KSAC NT  7Chen, Marcus4

KSAC NT  7Cappellina, Giovanni P5

GT NT  7Herbert, Brayden S6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

ROCK 28.16  7Seyhan, Batu1

GT 22.33  7Chen, Dylan X2

KSAC 18.32  7Bu, Daniel Y3

GT 21.30  7Li, Jonathan J4

ROCK 27.81  6Jing, Bryan5

ROCK 35.93  6Kichoukov, Trystan6

#22 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

ROCK NT  8Zhou, Lucas2

KSAC NT  8Sequeira, Kenneth R3

MLK NT  8Egwim, Declan K4

MLK NT  8Benitez, Alonso F5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

KSAC NT  8Beramendi, Tomas1

GT NT  8Shevtsov, Miron2

KSAC 30.88  8Williams, Jack K3

MLK NT  8Huff, Richard L4

KSAC NT  8Yu, Bernard5

KSAC NT  8Oweiss, Lukas A6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

ROCK 29.96  8Johansen, Michael1

OLNY 29.51  8Fleischman, Tyler M2

ROCK 27.63  8Wang, Ethan3

OLNY 28.16  8Kurtz, Arthur A4

OLNY 29.96  8Zeng, Vincent C5

ROCK 30.39  8Zheng, Ethan6
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Heat   4  (#22 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly)

KSAC 25.93  8Cohn, Shoham1

GT 23.92  8Glenn, Oliver M2

ROCK 21.18  8Elag, Mahmoud M3

KSAC 23.43  8Cohen, Hugh D4

ROCK 24.03  8Romero-Zermeno, Alexander5

MLK 27.05  8Domire, Reid E6

#24 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

OLNY NT  7Dang, Howie H2

ROCK NT  7Zhou, Mason3

ROCK NT  7Liu, Caden4

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

KSAC NT  8Schaffer, Tyler A1

MLK NT  8Harvey, Elias L2

GT NT  8Shevtsov, Miron3

GT NT  8Ulloa, Leo J4

MLK NT  8Huff, Richard L5

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

ROCK NT  8Ou, Ian1

KSAC NT  8Sequeira, Kenneth R2

KSAC NT  8Kim, Gavin O3

ROCK NT  8Bhargava, Karan4

MLK NT  8Poole-Gleich, Addison J5

OLNY NT  8Pouch, Brennon S6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

GT 1:04.91  8Glenn, Oliver M1

ROCK 55.47  8Zheng, Ethan2

KSAC 47.71  8Cohn, Shoham3

OLNY 52.28  8Kurtz, Arthur A4

OLNY 58.08  8Yared, Menelik M5

GT NT  8Ivarsson Omar, Dante H6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

KSAC 45.77  8Varney, Decker H1

KSAC 43.08  8Williams, Jack K2

ROCK 37.72  8Elag, Mahmoud M3

ROCK 40.96  8Joung, Jeremy4

KSAC 43.17  6Duncan, Ethan A5

GT 46.25  8Titovich, Alex6

#26 Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

GT NT  7Sanders, Roy H2

ROCK NT  8Sauder, Joanthan3

GT NT  8Jian, Austin C4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

KSAC NT  8Shah, Bennett A1

MLK NT  8Cope, Daniel A2

ROCK NT  8Zhou, Lucas3

ROCK NT  8Johansen, Michael4

ROCK NT  8Li, Marcus5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

ROCK 1:44.42  8Liang, Ethan1

KSAC 1:31.03  8Cohen, Hugh D2

ROCK 1:21.58  8Xu, Jason3

ROCK 1:23.87  8Romero-Zermeno, Alexander4

OLNY 1:39.20  8Cohen, Wyatt J5

KSAC 1:53.71  8Mattingly, Orien E6


